16° TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI
6° Memorial Anselmo Maestrini

Risultati

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

Ay °
N ﬁeﬁenwa

POS COGNOME E NOME

LUTRI Giorgia
SANFILIPPO Martina
CARUSO Cristina
CONTI Chiara
BALLOCCO Sara
GAMBINO Beatrice
MOI Rachele
INCONTRI Valeria
SIRONI Sofia

10 CAPRA Sara

11 MANTOVANI Valentina
12 AMBROSINO Sara

13 BERRO Marian

14 BECCARIA Anna

15 GURRIERI Greta

16 BERLINGIERI Camilla
17 MASSANO Elisa
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine

2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
2003 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd

1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano

2003 ITA Andrea Doria

2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

2000 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
2003 ITA Andrea Doria

2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2003 ITA Andrea Doria

2003 ITA Andrea Doria

2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd

50m

28.58
30.72
30.21
31.21
31.36
31.86
31.82
32.15
32.60
32.20
32.75
33.85
33.05
34.00
33.39
34.66
33.68

ARRIVO Record

MAN

33.08
33.66
34.80
36.09
36.17
35.89
36.19
36.43
37.03
38.05
37.56
38.25
39.12
39.05
40.13
39.06
40.15

1'02.15

1'01.66
1'04.38
1'05.01
1'07.30
1'07.53
1'07.75
1'08.01
1'08.58
1'09.63
1'10.25
1'10.31
1'12.10
1'12.17
1'13.05
1'13.52
1'13.72
1'13.83
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